MEASUREMENT AND VERIFICATION PLAN
FOR
CHP SYSTEM AT
BIRCHWOOD APARTMENTS – THE TOLEDO
April 2015
CDH Energy Corp.
PO Box 641
2695 Bingley Rd

Power Factor
Average Real Power
Minimum Real Power
Maximum Real Power
Voltage, L-L
Voltage, L-N*
Amps, Average Current
*Based on derived neutral voltage.
Modbus Basic Power Transducers*
Modbus Enhanced Data
Stream Power Transducers*
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
MODEL MAX.
AMPS
CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX.
AMPS
CT
SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
*H8035 models work with H8920-5 LON nodes
ACCESSORIES
LON Gateway (H8920)
CT Mounting brackets (AH06)